Date

Saturday, April 22
Saturday, April 22
Saturday, April 22
Sunday, April 23
Sunday, April 23
Sunday, April 23
Sunday, April 23
Saturday, April 29
Saturday, April 29
Saturday, April 29
Sunday, April 30
Sunday, April 30
Sunday, April 30
Wednesday, May 3
Wednesday, May 3
Saturday, May 6
Saturday, May 6
Saturday, May 6
Saturday, May 6
Sunday, May 7
Sunday, May 7
Sunday, May 7
Sunday, May 7
Saturday, May 13
Saturday, May 13
Saturday, May 13
Sunday, May 14
Sunday, May 14
Sunday, May 14
Sunday, May 14
Friday, May 19
Friday, May 19
Saturday, May 20
Saturday, May 20

Time

11:45 a.m.

1p.m.
1p.m.
9a.m.

11 a.m.
Noon
2p.m.
8:30 a.m.
3:15 p.m.
6:50 p.m.
7:45 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

3:40 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6 p.m.

10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

2p.m.

3:15 p.m.
7:45 a.m.
8:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

1p.m.
1p.m.
2:15 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

11:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

1p.m.
3 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
9a.m.

12:15 p.m.

Location
Windsor
JPW-23
Evansville
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Mauston
Mauston
Mauston
Mauston
Mauston
Mauston
JPW-23
JPW-26
Wausau / 3S
Wausau / 3S
Wausau / 7
Wausau / 3S
Wausau / 6
Wausau / 3S
Wausau / 7
Wausau / 7
JPW-23
Monona
JPW-23
JPW-23
JPW-23
JPW-23
JPW-26
Reddan /M
Reddan /K
Reddan /M
Reddan /P

OSC team
Orange
Black 1
Black A
Orange
Black
Orange
Black
Orange
Orange
Black
Orange
Black
Black
Black A
Orange
Black
Orange
Black
Orange
Black
Orange
Black
Orange
Black A
Black 1
Orange
Black 1
Black A
Orange
Black 1
Orange
Black
Black
Orange

Opponent

Norski Gold

Fort Atkinson Fire
Evansville Blue Stars
Hartford United Black
Strike FC Wisconsin West
Pewaukee Sussex Red
Pewaukee Sussex Black
Minneapolis United Maroon Isaac
Rush Wisconsin Sounders
Bolingbrook Raiders Red
Rockford Raptors Blue

Chicago Rush West Hawks Southampton

East Select Soccer

Evansville Blue Stars
McFarland Rangers

Eau Claire United Red Hawks
MC United Edwards

Wausau City FC

Eau Claire United Red Raiders
MC United Nye

PCYS Gemza

Rush Wisconsin West

FC Green Bay Orange

Fort Atkinson Fire

Monona Grove Panthers
Madison FC Gold

Black A

Black 1

Norski Gold

Monona Grove Panthers
Magic SC Wave

Monona Grove SC Titans
Norski SC Purple

Madison Alliance Regent Real Madrid

Notes

WYSA Academy Megadate
WYSA Academy Megadate
WYSA Academy Megadate
WYSA Academy Megadate
Rush Wisconsin Spring Classic
Rush Wisconsin Spring Classic
Rush Wisconsin Spring Classic
Rush Wisconsin Spring Classic
Rush Wisconsin Spring Classic
Rush Wisconsin Spring Classic
Instead of practice

Instead of practice

MC United Mountain Bay Cup
MC United Mountain Bay Cup
MC United Mountain Bay Cup
MC United Mountain Bay Cup
MC United Mountain Bay Cup
MC United Mountain Bay Cup
MC United Mountain Bay Cup
MC United Mountain Bay Cup

Two games for Black 1 on this day

Two games for Black 1 on this day

MAYSA Cup
MAYSA Cup
MAYSA Cup
MAYSA Cup



Sunday, May 21
Sunday, May 21
Sunday, May 21
Wednesday, May 24
Wednesday, May 24
Wednesday, May 24
Saturday, June 3
Sunday, June 4
Saturday, June 10
Saturday, June 10
Sunday, June 11
Sunday, June 11
Sunday, June 11
Friday, June 16

11:30 a.m.
1p.m.

3 p.m.

6 p.m.

6 p.m.

6 p.m.
1p.m.
1p.m.
3:30 p.m.
5p.m.
1p.m.
1p.m.
2:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

Reddan /P
Reddan /U
Fort Atkinson
Waunakee
JPW-23
JPW-23
JPW-23

Fort Atkinson
JPW-23
JPW-23
Evansville
Monona
JPW-23
Beaver Dam

Black

Orange
Black A
Orange
Black 1
Black A
Black 1
Black 1
Black A
Orange
Black 1
Black A
Orange
Orange

Sun Prairie SC Black MAYSA Cup

Sun Prairie SC Red MAYSA Cup

Fort Atkinson Fire Some players will play two games this day
Waunakee Rovers Instead of practice

Black A Instead of practice

Black 1 Instead of practice

Evansville Blue Stars
Fort Atkinson Fire
Monona Grove Panthers
Waunakee Rovers
Evansville Blue Stars
Monona Grove Panthers
Monona Grove Titans

Beaver Dam United Tornado Hoping to move to earlier date



