Date	Time	Location	OSC team	Opponent	Notes
Saturday, April 22	11:45 a.m.	Windsor	Orange	Norski Gold	
Saturday, April 22	1 p.m.	JPW-23	Black 1	Fort Atkinson Fire	
Saturday, April 22	1 p.m.	Evansville	Black A	Evansville Blue Stars	
Sunday, April 23	9 a.m.	Oconomowoc	Orange	Hartford United Black	WYSA Academy Megadate
Sunday, April 23	11 a.m.	Oconomowoc	Black	Strike FC Wisconsin West	WYSA Academy Megadate
Sunday, April 23	Noon	Oconomowoc	Orange	Pewaukee Sussex Red	WYSA Academy Megadate
Sunday, April 23	2 p.m.	Oconomowoc	Black	Pewaukee Sussex Black	WYSA Academy Megadate
Saturday, April 29	8:30 a.m.	Mauston	Orange	Minneapolis United Maroon Isaac	Rush Wisconsin Spring Classic
Saturday, April 29	3:15 p.m.	Mauston	Orange	Rush Wisconsin Sounders	Rush Wisconsin Spring Classic
Saturday, April 29	6:50 p.m.	Mauston	Black	Bolingbrook Raiders Red	Rush Wisconsin Spring Classic
Sunday, April 30	7:45 a.m.	Mauston	Orange	Rockford Raptors Blue	Rush Wisconsin Spring Classic
Sunday, April 30	11:20 a.m.	Mauston	Black	Chicago Rush West Hawks Southampton	Rush Wisconsin Spring Classic
Sunday, April 30	3:40 p.m.	Mauston	Black	East Select Soccer	Rush Wisconsin Spring Classic
Wednesday, May 3	5:30 p.m.	JPW-23	Black A	Evansville Blue Stars	Instead of practice
Wednesday, May 3	6 p.m.	JPW-26	Orange	McFarland Rangers	Instead of practice
Saturday, May 6	10:30 a.m.	Wausau / 3S	Black	Eau Claire United Red Hawks	MC United Mountain Bay Cup
Saturday, May 6	11:30 a.m.	Wausau / 3S	Orange	MC United Edwards	MC United Mountain Bay Cup
Saturday, May 6	2 p.m.	Wausau / 7	Black	Wausau City FC	MC United Mountain Bay Cup
Saturday, May 6	3:15 p.m.	Wausau / 3S	Orange	Eau Claire United Red Raiders	MC United Mountain Bay Cup
Sunday, May 7	7:45 a.m.	Wausau / 6	Black	MC United Nye	MC United Mountain Bay Cup
Sunday, May 7	8:45 a.m.	Wausau / 3S	Orange	PCYS Gemza	MC United Mountain Bay Cup
Sunday, May 7	11:45 a.m.	Wausau / 7	Black	Rush Wisconsin West	MC United Mountain Bay Cup
Sunday, May 7	1 p.m.	Wausau / 7	Orange	FC Green Bay Orange	MC United Mountain Bay Cup
Saturday, May 13	1 p.m.	JPW-23	Black A	Fort Atkinson Fire	
Saturday, May 13	2:15 p.m.	Monona	Black 1	Monona Grove Panthers	
Saturday, May 13	3:30 p.m.	JPW-23	Orange	Madison FC Gold	
Sunday, May 14	11:30 a.m.	JPW-23	Black 1	Black A	Two games for Black 1 on this day
Sunday, May 14	11:30 a.m.	JPW-23	Black A	Black 1	
Sunday, May 14	1 p.m.	JPW-23	Orange	Norski Gold	
Sunday, May 14	3 p.m.	JPW-26	Black 1	Monona Grove Panthers	Two games for Black 1 on this day
Friday, May 19	6:45 p.m.	Reddan / M	Orange	Magic SC Wave	MAYSA Cup
Friday, May 19	6:45 p.m.	Reddan / K	Black	Monona Grove SC Titans	MAYSA Cup
Saturday, May 20	9 a.m.	Reddan / M	Black	Norski SC Purple	MAYSA Cup
Saturday, May 20	12:15 p.m.	Reddan / P	Orange	Madison Alliance Regent Real Madrid	MAYSA Cup

Sunday, May 21	11:30 a.m.	Reddan / P	Black	Sun Prairie SC Black	MAYSA Cup
Sunday, May 21	1 p.m.	Reddan / U	Orange	Sun Prairie SC Red	MAYSA Cup
Sunday, May 21	3 p.m.	Fort Atkinson	Black A	Fort Atkinson Fire	Some players will play two games this day
Wednesday, May 24	6 p.m.	Waunakee	Orange	Waunakee Rovers	Instead of practice
Wednesday, May 24	6 p.m.	JPW-23	Black 1	Black A	Instead of practice
Wednesday, May 24	6 p.m.	JPW-23	Black A	Black 1	Instead of practice
Saturday, June 3	1 p.m.	JPW-23	Black 1	Evansville Blue Stars	
Sunday, June 4	1 p.m.	Fort Atkinson	Black 1	Fort Atkinson Fire	
Saturday, June 10	3:30 p.m.	JPW-23	Black A	Monona Grove Panthers	
Saturday, June 10	5 p.m.	JPW-23	Orange	Waunakee Rovers	
Sunday, June 11	1 p.m.	Evansville	Black 1	Evansville Blue Stars	
Sunday, June 11	1 p.m.	Monona	Black A	Monona Grove Panthers	
Sunday, June 11	2:15 p.m.	JPW-23	Orange	Monona Grove Titans	
Friday, June 16	6:30 p.m.	Beaver Dam	Orange	Beaver Dam United Tornado	Hoping to move to earlier date